CIRCULAR NO. DDPS-01/2023-24

DATED:- 29/03/2023

CLASSES:- NURSERY TO 10™

SUBJECT:- Starting Of New Session

Respected parents

Please note down the following instructions for next session (2023-24):-

1.
2.

3.
4,
5.

Get your child’s admission done from 27/03/23 to 01/04/23.

Regular classes will be started from 3™ April,2023. School timing is from
8:30 am to 2:30 pm.

Send your ward in proper summer unifrom.

Note down the new bus timing details.

In case of any queries you can call on reception or to class incharges.

Note :- All details (uniform , school bus timing, time table) are given
herewith this notice.

Thanks & Regards
Principal
DDPS, Barotiwala




